
City of Montrose
2014 Trash Collection Service 

Holiday ScheduleMONTROSE
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to be collected on 
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San Juan Ave                               
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Please note the following arrangements for residential trash 
collection services that fall on city-observed holidays.  The 
alternative collection days apply ONLY to customers whose 
normal collection day falls on the holidays shown.  All non-
holiday collection days will not be affected. 

Presidents’ Day – Monday, February 17
For residences south of San Juan Avenue and Highway 50 –
	 Trash pickup will occur on Tuesday, February 18 
For residences north of San Juan Avenue and Highway 50 – 
	 Trash pickup will occur on Wednesday, February 19

Memorial Day — Monday, May 26
For residences south of San Juan Avenue and Highway 50 – 
	 Trash pickup will occur on Tuesday, May 27 
For residences north of San Juan Avenue and Highway 50 – 
	 Trash pickup will occur on Wednesday, May 28

Labor Day — Monday, September 1
For residences south of San Juan Avenue and Highway 50 – 
	 Trash pickup will occur on Tuesday, September 2
For residences north of San Juan Avenue and Highway 50 –
	 Trash pickup will occur on Wednesday, September 3

Columbus Day — Monday, October 13
For residences south of San Juan Avenue and Highway 50 –
	 Trash pickup will occur on Tuesday, October 14 
For residences north of San Juan Avenue and Highway 50 –
	 Trash pickup will occur on Wednesday, October 15

Thanksgiving Day — Thursday, November 27
For residences west of Townsend Avenue – 
	 Trash pickup will occur on Tuesday, November 25 
For residences east of Townsend Avenue – 
	 Trash pickup will occur on Wednesday, November 26

Christmas Day – Thursday, December 25
For residences west of Townsend Avenue – 
	 Trash pickup will occur on Tuesday, December 23 
For residences east of Townsend Avenue – 
	 Trash pickup will occur on Wednesday, December 24

New Year’s Day – Thursday, January 1, 2015
For residences west of Townsend Avenue – 
	 Trash pickup will occur on Tuesday, December 30 
For residences east of Townsend Avenue – 
	 Trash pickup will occur on Wednesday, December 31

The alternative collection days noted on this 
page do not apply to recycling collections.

Recycling collections that occur on a city-
observed holiday will be delayed until the 

next scheduled collection day.  

If your recycling container is full and you 
cannot wait until the next scheduled 

collection day, please call 240-1480 to 
schedule a special pickup.  

Recycling  Collection

For additional information about 
the city’s sanitation and recycling 

services, please visit www.
cityofmontrose.org.


